
Inventory Stock Card  
STATUS STOCK# 

 

 YEAR MAKE MODEL 
   

TRIM VEHICLE CONDITION 
  

VIN  MFR MODE ODE 

EXT.COLOR  

INT.COLOR  

PACKAGE  DIST.TRAV  

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 
 Base MSRP  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

  

  

  

REMARKS SIGNATURES 
 

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE 

SALES SIGNATURE  

 
DATE  

DATE  

 10/9/2021 4:19 PM Ontario Motor Sales | Tel:9057256501| Fax:905-576-3213
140 Bond Street West, Oshawa, ON, L1J 2L6

$56,728.00TOTAL MSRP($)
SELLING PRICE($) 54678.00

Exclued Freight & AC

$49,248.00
BLACK $0.00
JET BLACK, CLOTH SEAT TRIM $0.00
SEATS, FRONT 40/20/40 SPLIT-BENCH
ENGINE, 6.2L ECOTEC3 V8
TRANSMISSION, 10-SPEED AUTOMATIC, ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLED
WHEELS, 18" X 8.5" (45.7 CM X 21.6 CM) HIGH GLOSS BLACK PAINTED ALUMINUM
TIRES, LT275/65R18C MT BLACKWALL GOODYEAR WRANGLER DURATRAC

LPO, ALL-WEATHER FLOOR LINERS, 1ST AND 2ND ROWS
CHEVYTEC SPRAY-ON BEDLINER, BLACK WITH CHEVROLET LOGO

TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER, INTEGRATED
ALTERNATOR, 170 AMPS
EXHAUST, DUAL WITH POLISHED OUTLETS
LPO, DARK ESSENTIALS PACKAGE
SEAT, CLOTH REAR WITH STORAGE PACKAGE
LPO, BLACK NAMEPLATES

LPO, BLACK TAILGATE LETTERING
LPO, WHEEL LOCKS, SET OF 4
MIDNIGHT EDITION
CUSTOM TRAIL BOSS PREFERRED EQUIPMENT GROUP
OPTION/PACKAGE DISCOUNT
TIRE, SPARE 265/70R17SL ALL-SEASON, BLACKWALL
Destination
Air Tax

$0.00
$3,010.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$265.00
$600.00
$350.00

$0.00
$0.00

$435.00
$260.00

$0.00
$0.00

$80.00
$1,430.00

$0.00
($1,000.00)

$0.00
$1,950.00

$100.00

GBA
H1T
AE7
L87

MQB
RD1
R3O
AAK
CGN
JL1
KW7
N10

PDB
R7O
RIK
SB7
SFE
WJP
2CX
R7C

XCQ

2022 CHEVY PICKUPS SILVERADO 1500 LTD

4WD Crew Cab 147" Custom Trail
Boss

CK18543
BLACK

JET BLACK, CLOTH SEAT TRIM

(KMs)

ZWJJJSON-ORDER




