## **Inventory Stock Card**

ON-ORDER STATUS ZWJJJS STOCK#





YEAR	MAKE	MODEL			
2022	CHEVY PICKUPS	SILVERADO 1500 LTD			
TRIM		VEHICLE CONDITION			
4WD Crew Cab 147" Custom Trail					
VIN	Boss	MER MODE ODE CK18543			

		VIN		MFR MODE ODE	CK18543	
EXT.COLOR						
INT.COLOR	JET BLACK, CLOTH SEAT TRIM					
PACKAGE	DIST.TRAV (KMs)					
CODE			DESCRIPTION	BIGTITO (V (rand)	PRICE	
CODE	D MODD		DESCRIPTION			
	Base MSRP				\$49,248.00 \$0.00	
GBA	BLACK					
H1T	JET BLACK, CLOTH SEAT TRIM					
AE7 L87	SEATS, FRONT 40/20/40 SPLIT-BENCH					
MQB	ENGINE, 6.2L ECOTEC3 V8 TRANSMISSION, 10-SPEED AUTOMATIC, ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLED					
RD1	WHEELS, 18" X 8.5" (45.7 CM X 21.6 CM) HIGH GLOSS BLACK PAINTED ALUMINUM					
R3O	TIRES, LT275/65R18C MT BLACKWALL GOODYEAR WRANGLER DURATRAC					
AAK	·					
CGN						
JL1						
KW7	THE WILLIAM DIVING CONTINUED TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O					
N10					\$0.00 \$0.00	
PDB					\$435.00	
R70	:				\$260.00	
RIK	LPO, BLACK NAMEPI	_ATES			\$0.00	
SB7					\$0.00	
SFE	LPO, WHEEL LOCKS	S, SET OF	4		\$80.00	
WJP	MIDNIGHT EDITION				\$1,430.00	
2CX	CUSTOM TRAIL BOSS PREFERRED EQUIPMENT GROUP				\$0.00	
R7C	0. 110101710101010111				(\$1,000.00)	
XCQ					\$0.00	
	Destination				\$1,950.00	
	Air Tax				\$100.00	
				TOTAL MCDD(ft)	ФEC 700 00	
				TOTAL MSRP(\$)	\$56,728.00	
				SELLING PRICE(\$)	54678.00	
				Exclued Freight & AC		
	REMARKS SIGNATURES					

REMARKS SIGNATURES

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE DATE

SALES SIGNATURE DATE